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Free Practices Combined Results after FP2

Pata Riviera di Rimini Round, 21-23 June 2019
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FP3Class AvgRel.GapFP2FP1BikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

    1'36.22560 158,440  40    1'36.021M.1 NED Pata Yamaha WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'36.021VAN DER MARK

    1'36.0291 158,427       0.008       0.008  36    1'36.029J.2 GBR Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'36.443REA

    1'36.26319 158,218       0.127       0.135  44    1'36.156A.3 ESP ARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'36.156BAUTISTA

    1'36.82511 IND 158,035       0.111       0.246  34    1'36.267S.4 GER GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Yamaha YZF R1     1'36.267CORTESE

    1'36.38022 157,850       0.113       0.359  37    1'36.380A.5 GBR Pata Yamaha WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'36.506LOWES

    1'36.55566 157,847       0.002       0.361  31    1'36.382T.6 GBR BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW S1000 RR     1'36.382SYKES

    1'36.95521 IND 157,714       0.081       0.442  38    1'36.463M.7 ITA BARNI Racing Team Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'36.463RINALDI

    1'36.5447 157,582       0.081       0.523  39    1'36.544C.8 GBR ARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'36.690DAVIES

    1'36.62933 IND 157,443       0.085       0.608  38    1'36.629M.9 ITA GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Yamaha YZF R1     1'36.784MELANDRI

    1'36.71491 157,305       0.085       0.693  39    1'36.714L.10 GBR Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'37.138HASLAM

    1'36.91454 IND 157,208       0.060       0.753  37    1'36.774T.11 TUR Turkish Puccetti Racing Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'36.774RAZGATLIOGLU

    1'37.31151 IND 157,029       0.110       0.863  29    1'36.884M.12 ITA BARNI Racing Team Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'36.884PIRRO

    1'36.96828 156,893       0.084       0.947  25    1'36.968M.13 GER BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW S1000 RR     1'37.116REITERBERGER

    1'37.62681 IND 156,665       0.141       1.088  32    1'37.109J.14 ESP Team Pedercini Racing Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'37.109TORRES

    1'38.03187 IND 156,491       0.108       1.196  27    1'37.217L.15 ITA Team Goeleven Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'37.217ZANETTI

    1'37.30997 IND 156,343       0.092       1.288  42    1'37.309S.16 ITA Motocorsa Racing Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'37.895CAVALIERI

    1'37.49076 IND 156,053       0.181       1.469  33    1'37.490L.17 FRA Ten Kate Racing - Yamaha Yamaha YZF R1     1'37.581BAZ

    1'37.59736 IND 155,882       0.107       1.576  34    1'37.597L.18 ARG Orelac Racing VerdNatura Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'37.988MERCADO

    1'38.53252 IND 154,403       0.935       2.511  22    1'38.532A.19 ITA Althea Mie Racing Team Honda CBR1000RR     1'38.911DELBIANCO

    1'38.65072 154,331       0.046       2.557  38    1'38.578Y.20 JPN Moriwaki Althea Honda Team Honda CBR1000RR     1'38.578TAKAHASHI

    1'38.84223 153,918       0.264       2.821  36    1'38.842R.21 JPN Moriwaki Althea Honda Team Honda CBR1000RR     1'39.598KIYONARI

    1'40.3799 IND 152,888       0.666       3.487  41    1'39.508D.22 SUI iXS Racing powered by YART Yamaha YZF R1     1'39.508SCHMITTER
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